
MATOSINHOS (PT) WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
29 June till 05 July 2009 -- Matosinhos (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

PALAZON Javier ES 73 63 1.158 4 3 9 1
KRONLACHNER Andreas AT 77 82 0.939 2 0 6 2

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 60 50 1.200 0 -3 7 3

CENET Lütfi TR 60 40 1.500 4 4 8 1
FUNAKI Kouji JP 40 45 0.888 2 0 5 2
NOVAK Radek CZ 29 38 0.763 0 -4 5 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 60 44 1.363 4 4 6 1
LY THE Vinh VN 45 51 0.882 2 0 7 2

EFLER Andreas AT 46 50 0.920 0 -4 6 3

REVERCHON Jean FR 66 56 1.178 4 3 8 1
KIM Jung Kyu KR 60 41 1.463 2 1 9 2
UMEDA Ryuuji JP 30 46 0.652 0 -4 3 3

HEO Jung Han KR 60 41 1.463 4 4 10 1
KIM Heang Jik KR 65 69 0.942 2 -1 6 2

RUDOLPH Christian DE 47 53 0.886 0 -3 7 3

KANG Dong Gung KR 69 58 1.189 4 3 8 1
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 66 53 1.245 2 1 5 2

NADI Reyad EG 39 52 0.750 0 -4 6 3

NGO Dinh Nai VN 75 67 1.119 4 2 7 1
CHOI Sung-Won KR 74 62 1.193 2 0 8 2

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 72 51 1.411 0 -2 7 3

MAS José-Maria ES 73 68 1.073 4 3 6 1
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 63 63 1.000 2 1 4 2

VAN GEEL D. NL 45 58 0.775 0 -4 5 3

CAPAK Can TR 60 38 1.578 4 4 7 1
COKLU Murat Naci TR 54 44 1.227 2 0 5 2

HAMM Ramon LU 38 51 0.745 0 -4 6 3

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 60 39 1.538 4 4 6 1
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ROMERO Merlín VE 51 53 0.962 2 0 5 2
GOMES Vasco PT 40 56 0.714 0 -4 6 3

CHO Jae Ho KR 56 33 1.696 2 1 7 1
INCEKARA Hakan TR 77 63 1.222 2 0 10 2

KIM Jae Guen KR 60 67 0.895 2 -1 5 3

KIM Seong Kwan KR 63 50 1.260 4 3 6 1
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 72 71 1.014 2 0 5 2

ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 49 41 1.195 0 -3 6 3
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MATOSINHOS (PT) WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
29 June till 05 July 2009 -- Matosinhos (PT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 CAPAK Can TR 60 38 1.578 4 4 7 1
0 JIMENEZ Sergio ES 60 39 1.538 4 4 6 2
0 CENET Lütfi TR 60 40 1.500 4 4 8 3
0 HEO Jung Han KR 60 41 1.463 4 4 10 4
0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 60 44 1.363 4 4 6 5
0 KIM Seong Kwan KR 63 50 1.260 4 3 6 6
0 KANG Dong Gung KR 69 58 1.189 4 3 8 7
0 REVERCHON Jean FR 66 56 1.178 4 3 8 8

PALAZON Javier ES 73 63 1.158 4 3 9 9
MAS José-Maria ES 73 68 1.073 4 3 6 10
NGO Dinh Nai VN 75 67 1.119 4 2 7 11
CHO Jae Ho KR 56 33 1.696 2 1 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
2nd Rank

0 KIM Jung Kyu KR 60 41 1.463 2 1 9 1
2 TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 66 53 1.245 2 1 5 2
3 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 63 63 1.000 2 1 4 3
4 COKLU Murat Naci TR 54 44 1.227 2 0 5 4
5 INCEKARA Hakan TR 77 63 1.222 2 0 10 5
6 CHOI Sung-Won KR 74 62 1.193 2 0 8 6
7 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 72 71 1.014 2 0 5 7
8 ROMERO Merlín VE 51 53 0.962 2 0 5 8
9 KRONLACHNER Andreas AT 77 82 0.939 2 0 6 9

10 FUNAKI Kouji JP 40 45 0.888 2 0 5 10
11 LY THE Vinh VN 45 51 0.882 2 0 7 11
12 KIM Heang Jik KR 65 69 0.942 2 -1 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 KIM Jae Guen KR 60 67 0.895 2 -1 5 1
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14 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 72 51 1.411 0 -2 7 2
15 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 60 50 1.200 0 -3 7 3
16 ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 49 41 1.195 0 -3 6 4
17 RUDOLPH Christian DE 47 53 0.886 0 -3 7 5
18 EFLER Andreas AT 46 50 0.920 0 -4 6 6
19 VAN GEEL D. NL 45 58 0.775 0 -4 5 7
20 NOVAK Radek CZ 29 38 0.763 0 -4 5 8
21 NADI Reyad EG 39 52 0.750 0 -4 6 9
22 HAMM Ramon LU 38 51 0.745 0 -4 6 10
23 GOMES Vasco PT 40 56 0.714 0 -4 6 11
24 UMEDA Ryuuji JP 30 46 0.652 0 -4 3 12
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